
 Fiber Adaptors/Couplers

LC Duplex Snap Mount Type
Single/Multi Mode Adaptors/Couplers
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Application:
Optical Communication System

Optical Instruments 

CATV

Fiber Optical Sensors

Key Features:

High dimensional accuracy 

Excellent Interchangeability & Repeatability

High Wear ability

High Temperature Characteristic

Parameter Technical Information
Insertions Loss

Interchangeability

Durability

Typical Change

Temperature Range

: <0.20 dB

: <0.20 dB  

: 1000times

: <0.20 dB  

: -40°C ~ +75°C

Housing Color

Housing Material

Sleeve Material

Channel

Application

: Blue/ Beige/Aqua   

: Plastic 

: Zirconia Ceramic/PB Nickel

: Duplex

: LC/PC

Product Code Product Description

Ordering Information

H8CNW2111             FO Adaptor/Coupler, LC Duplex, SM, Blue, Snap Mount

H8CNW2112             FO Adaptor/Coupler, LC Duplex, MM, OM2, Beige, Snap Mount

H8CNW2113             FO Adaptor/Coupler, LC Duplex, MM, OM3, AQUA, Snap Mount  

LC SM
(Snap Mount)

LC Duplex, MM OM2
(Snap Mount)

LC Duplex, MM OM3
(Snap Mount)
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